

CONTRACT I.D. DN11832974				PROJECT DESCRIPTION: ON-CALL SEEDING & EROSION CONTROL						
				PROJECT LOCATION: VARIOUS ROUTES THROUGHOUT HAYWOOD, HENDERSON, POLK, TRANSYLVANIA						
WBS ELEMENT: 14.204411, ETC				TIP NO. N/A			FED. AID NO.: STATE FUNDED			
LET DATE: 9/11/2018				LET TIME: 2:00 PM			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 272,370.00			
				STEWARTS HYDROSEEDING INC.			APPALACHIAN HYDROSEEDING		B. H. GRANING LANDSCAPES	
				-38.6%			TUCKASEGEE, NC		53.4%	
							-0.3%		WAYNESVILLE, NC	
									53.4%	
									SYLVA, NC	
No.	Section	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount
1	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	3,800.00	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 17,100.00
2	1620	SEED FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING ^ LB	190.00	LB	\$ 2.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,900.00
3	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	4,750.00	SY	\$ 1.30	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 5,462.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 28,500.00
4	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	1,000.00	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,250.00
5	SP	12" WATTLE	1,850.00	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 10.90	\$ 20,165.00
6	SP	8" WATTLE	1,950.00	LF	\$ 3.75	\$ 7,312.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 16,087.50
7	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	55.00	LB	\$ 10.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 1,457.50
8	1660	SEED & MULCHING	44.00	AC	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 81,400.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 167,200.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 203,280.00
9	1662	SEED FOR SUPPLEMENTAL SEEDING ^ LB	190.00	LB	\$ 3.10	\$ 589.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,900.00
10	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING ^ TON	42.00	TON	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 2,462.40	\$ 103,420.80
11	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING ^ MHR	110.00	MHR	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,950.00
12	SP	MOBILIZATION	28.00	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 16,800.00
						TOTAL	\$ 167,116.50	\$ 271,577.50		\$ 417,810.80